
Place n° Date N. NOM CLUB CLAS-
SEMENT TOTAL

1 14 770923 LAMBERT, RUDOLPH RADAR S1 572
2 63 780824 LIEBENS, BART GP S1 566
3 21 740128 PIERRE, VINCENT CTARLON S1 562
4 82 560811 ANDRY, PHILIPPE CTB S2 554
5 80 630527 LHOIR, PATRICE CT BELOEIL S2 553
6 109 700708 EECKELAERS, FRANK RADAR S1 550
7 11 961129 ZORGNIOTTI, KEVIN RADAR J 547
8 16 600616 JASPART, YVES RADAR S2 544
9 25 640402 DE MEEUS, VINCENT RADAR S1 543
10 120 630607 MEULDERMANS, RUDY CT ORP S2 541
11 90 790101 JEANMOYE,OLIVIER CT ORP S1 540
12 140 960807 LEGAST, MAGALI RADAR J 536
13 84 580131 MARCHOT,RICHARD EBSA S2 536
14 12 610403 LEMPEREUR, SERGE CTN S2 535
15 70 600507 ALONSO Y REDONDO, LUIS FRAMERIES S2 534
16 54 730130 BUCZYK, JOFFREY CRCN S1 534
17 126 920811 ULBRICH, MARVIN RADAR S1 532
18 103 550705 CARNEVALI, EMILIO STE BARBE S2 531
19 74 660930 CORNEZ, FABRICE CTB S1 530
20 89 541118 JAMMAER, DANY CT ORP S2 530
21 67 510826 GAVRIELS,JEAN-PIERRE FRAMERIES S3 529
22 71 520228 FLAMAND,JEAN-LOUIS FRAMERIES S3 528
23 9 630120 WETS JAN CTN S1 528
24 100 650420 HORVATH, MARIE-CHRISTINE STE BARBE D1 526
25 108 540302 LEJEUNE, MARIANNE CT ORP D2 523
26 27 660813 DERUYTTER, BRIGITTE TONGRIA D1 519
27 17 530413 MERTENS, ALAIN CTM S3 519
28 95 580619 HOUART, GILBERT CT ORP S2 518
29 107 530219 DONEUX, MICHEL CT ORP S3 516
30 61 660705 WAUTHIER,JEAN-LOUIS AOC S1 515
31 66 530311 DUBOIS, MYRIAM FRAMERIES D3 514
32 60 470903 COLLIN,JEAN-CLAUDE AOC S3 514
33 56 690617 VANDERMEULEN,DOM SRTMORLAN S3 513
34 78 760114 VRANCK, ANDRE CTB S1 512
35 106 450204 VANSTALLE, ACHILE LA DEFENSE S3 509
36 99 460818 VENDRAME, DINA STE BARBE D2 508
37 52 980324 VANTHIELEN,ALEXANDRA RADAR C 506
38 101 620127 HARZE, JOELLE STE BARBE D1 506
39 68 460425 PANICHI,CARLO FRAMERIES S3 506
40 123 730316 BLONDEAU, BERNARD SRT MORLANWEZ S1 505
41 77 620205 BALLIEU,PASCAL ST-MICHEL S2 503
42 93 970210 KONINCKX, MARGAUD RADAR J 503
43 96 600707 HOEBRECHTS, FREDERIC CT ORP S2 503
44 22 850324 PONCELET, JULIE CTARLON D1 502
45 137 770724 STRUVEN, XAVIER CTN S1 501
46 81 861226 HOMMERIN,CORENTIN CTBELOEIL S1 497
47 79 810809 VISEE,LAETITIA CTB D1 482
48 139 730505 MASSANT, OLIVIER RADAR S1 464
49 105 490221 LENAERTS, ALAIN ARQUEBUSE S3 462
50 87 680331 DELCORPS, MURIELLE RADAR D1 452
51 31 590611 ROCHE,PHILIPPE SRTMORLAN S2 429
52 47 490617 THEATE, GILBERT RADAR S3 7
53 46 531106 DELHAYE, NILS RADAR S3 5
54 36 640721 BOVYN, MARINA RADAR D1 4
55 35 690124 WILLAME, THIERRY RADAR S1 3

RADAR GEMBLOUX 16-09-13

DISCIPLINE 11 / PISTOLET AIR 10m



16-09-13

Place N° Date N. NOM CLUB CLASS TOTAL

1 64 890208 VERCRUSSE,STEPHANIE LEIESCHUTTERS D1 590
2 121 951111 SEMAIRE, AXELLE BERTRIX J 584
3 29 590816 ARENS,FRANK LEIESCH S2 570
4 72 580726 LHEUREUX, YVES FRAMERIES S2 568
5 85 911120 BRUNIN, MAXIME SVHL S1 567
6 94 640427 COLIN, DAVID CTB S1 565
7 75 401 CORNEZ, ERIN CTB C 563
8 92 971113 GRYSPEERT,ANNE-LISE SRT MORLANWEZ J 563
9 112 830331 KAZANTZEVA, YOULIA CTA D1 560
10 73 960916 ULBRICH, DYLAN RADAR J 559
11 30 940502 BRICART,SANDRINE RADAR J 554
12 111 630308 FRANCOIS, PASCAL BERNISSART S1 550
13 26 521212 COSTROP,FRANCOIS SVHL S3 548
14 128 960612 JONNIAUX, CYRIL TC POMMEROEUL J 546
15 57 971127 VANDERMEULEN,LYDIE SRTMORLAN J 542
16 110 731121 LAMON, ALEXANDRE CTB S1 536
17 76 970811 PUTZEYS, ANTOINE RADAR J 531
18 28 970221 PANIS, LORENZ TONGRIA J 524
19 69 560907 DECAMPS,MARTINE FRAMERIES D2 512
20 59 490530 REES, PHILIPPE CTN S3 488
21 32 591218 BERRIERE,MARIE-CLAUDE SRTMORLAN D2 303
22 122 30403 BLONDEAU, TIPHAINE SRT MORLANWEZ P 274

DISCIPLINE 9 / CARABINE AIR 10m
RADAR GEMBLOUX



Place N° Date N. NOM CLUB CLASS TOTAL
1 37 660119 THIRION, PATRICK RADAR S1 282
2 39 610213 CLARA,JACK RADAR S1 280
3 20 630414 HAVAUX, STEPHANE RADAR S1 276
4 116 630301 DERY, DIDIER LA DEFENSE S2 276
5 102 761117 JOSSART, OLIVIER AOC S1 276
5 102 761117 JOSSART, OLIVIER AOC S1 276
7 109 700708 EECKELAERS, FRANK RADAR S1 276
8 49 621127 MORLEGHEM, ALAIN RADAR S1 275
9 118 570314 JANSSENS, YVAN LA DEFENSE S2 274
10 17 530413 MERTENS, ALAIN CTM S3 273
11 84 580131 MARCHOT,RICHARD EBSA S2 272
12 106 450204 VANSTALLE, ACHILE LA DEFENSE S3 272
13 8 970923 BERGIERS, SYLVIAN RADAR J 270
14 107 530219 DONEUX, MICHEL CT ORP S3 269
15 82 560811 ANDRY, PHILIPPE CTB S2 268
16 78 760114 VRANCK, ANDRE CTB S1 268
17 100 650420 HORVATH, MARIE-CHRISTINESTE BARBE D1 268
18 7 900310 BERGIERS, SÉBASTIEN RADAR S1 268
19 129 530215 VAN RILLAER, JACQUES LA DEFENSE S3 267
20 83 670414 POPULAIRE, FREDERIC CTB S1 266
21 62 530617 TOBY, MICHEL CTO S3 265
22 16 600616 JASPART, YVES RADAR S2 265
23 117 621124 VANQUICKELBERGHE, ERIC LA DEFENSE S2 264
24 12 610403 LEMPEREUR, SERGE CTN S2 264
25 84 580131 MARCHOT,RICHARD EBSA S2 264
26 119 571218 HOECK, RENE LA DEFENSE S2 263
27 94 640427 COLIN, DAVID CTB S1 263
28 99 460818 VENDRAME, DINA STE BARBE D2 263
29 19 630205 DUTRIEUE, PATRICK RADAR S1 262
30 101 620127 HARZE, JOELLE STE BARBE D1 261
31 95 580619 HOUART, GILBERT CT ORP S2 259
32 115 470120 DEBRUYN, HERMAN LA DEFENSE S3 258
33 95 580619 HOUART, GILBERT CT ORP S2 258
34 130 571128 MICHAUX, CHARLES RADAR S2 256
35 6 631015 BERGIERS, STÉPHAN RADAR S2 255
36 18 410322 HEENS, MICHEL CTM S3 255
37 127 620215 ERICX, LIEVE CT ORP D2 255
38 103 550705 CARNEVALI, EMILIO STE BARBE S2 252
39 89 541118 JAMMAER, DANY CT ORP S2 251
40 96 600707 HOEBRECHTS, FREDERIC CT ORP S2 248
41 90 790101 JEANMOYE,OLIVIER CT ORP S1 245
42 105 490221 LENAERTS, ALAIN ARQUEBUSE S3 242
43 88 540326 SOKOLSKI, JACKY RADAR S2 241
44 120 630607 MEULDERMANS, RUDY CT ORP S2 240
45 108 540302 LEJEUNE, MARIANNE CT ORP D2 235
46 44 630923 CULLY,JOSEPH CTM S2 235
47 65 560620 SIMON,FRANCOIS CTFILAMARCHOIS S2 219
48 104 621204 ZIANE, BRAHIM RADAR S2 214
49 97 570827 TUDISCA, ROSARIO RADAR S2 191
50 120 630607 MEULDERMANS, RUDY CT ORP S2 185
51 125 600419 VANDEGAER, PHILIPPE RADAR S2 146
52 45 510501 GEGO, ROBERT RADAR S3 5

DISCIPLINE 13-16 / PISTOLET-REVOLVER BALLES 25m
RADAR GEMBLOUX 16-09-13



Place N° Date N. NOM CLUB CLASS TOTAL

1 127 620215 ERICX, LIEVE CT ORP D2 275
2 16 600616 JASPART, YVES RADAR S2 272
3 73 960916 ULBRICH, DYLAN RADAR J 266
4 130 571128 MICHAUX, CHARLES RADAR S2 260
5 23 560425 GILLARD, CHRISTIAN RADAR S2 260
6 89 541118 JAMMAER, DANY CT ORP S2 257
7 125 600419 VANDEGAER, PHILIPPE RADAR S2 252
8 91 740315 COLLIN, LAURENT RADAR S1 247
9 96 600707 HOEBRECHTS, FREDERIC CT ORP S2 238
10 97 570827 TUDISCA, ROSARIO RADAR S2 234
11 98 511227 MINGUET, BENOÏT RADAR S3 231
12 10 361101 BERGIERS ROBERT RADAR S3 229
13 15 540818 DELATTE, BAUDHUIN RADAR S2 226
14 58 340527 CHAVEE, JACQUES RADAR S3 219
15 1 460504 GACZYNSKI, FERNAND RADAR S3 1

DISCIPLINE 29 / CARABINE .22 FUN 25m
RADAR GEMBLOUX 16-09-13



16-09-13

Place n° Date N. NOM CLUB CLAS-
SEMENT TOTAL

1 14 770923 LAMBERT, RUDOLPH RADAR S1 540
2 63 780824 LIEBENS, BART GP S1 533
3 21 740128 PIERRE, VINCENT CTARLON S1 516
4 49 621127 MORLEGHEM, ALAIN RADAR S1 499
5 2 570205 MORS, SERGE SRTMORLAN S2 497
6 39 610213 CLARA,JACK RADAR S1 485
7 5 561121 MARTIGNONI, WILLIAM SRTMORLAN S2 484
8 109 700708 EECKELAERS, FRANK RADAR S1 484
9 9 630120 WETS JAN CTN S1 482

10 80 630527 LHOIR, PATRICE CT BELOEIL S2 481
11 83 670414 POPULAIRE, FREDERIC CTB S1 478
12 19 630205 DUTRIEUE, PATRICK RADAR S1 476
13 95 580619 HOUART, GILBERT CT ORP S2 463
14 3 560215 LIEMANS, ROLAND SRTMORLAN S2 460
15 8 970923 BERGIERS, SYLVIAN RADAR J 456
16 89 541118 JAMMAER, DANY CT ORP S2 448
17 41 450625 SMETS, ANDRE CTN S3 439
18 42 500701 MARLOYE, EDMOND S3 438
19 43 451203 VANDELSEN,FRANCOIS CASTELLOIS S3 405
20 7 900310 BERGIERS, SÉBASTIEN RADAR S1 2
21 4 571022 CASTIAUX, PATRICE SRTMORLAN S2 1

RADAR GEMBLOUX
DISCIPLINE 15 / PISTOLET LIBRE 50m



Place N° Date N. NOM CLUB CLASS TOTAL
1 33 660901 CREMER,PASCALE LANDELIES D1 247
2 34 710504 DESSAINT,CHRISTOPHE LANDELIES S1 246
3 86 280107 CORDIER, PAUL SRTC S3 246
4 48 520111 WARNOTTE,JEAN-PIERRE STE BARBE S2 244
5 38 490707 DEBERGUE,FRANCIS CASTELLOIS S3 244
6 55 431120 NONWEILER, DANIEL CTA S3 243
7 77 620205 BALLIEU,PASCAL ST-MICHEL S2 243
8 131 561224 FAUCONNIER, MARC CTN S2 243
9 40 500308 BOELPAEP,CHARLES CASTELLOIS S3 242
10 53 620315 PAUWEN,LUC CTC S2 242
11 134 461013 DOLINCKX, FRANCOIS CT ANDERLECHT S3 242
12 136 431024 DEL GROSSO, FERNANDO CT ANDERLECHT S3 242
13 113 441021 PLATEUS, STEPHANE CT AVIA S3 240
14 114 530328 STREWICK, WINNY CT AVIA D3 240
15 138 421106 PRIESTERBOSCH, POL LANDELIES S3 239
16 124 440514 HENRY, CHRISTIAN LANDELIES S3 239
17 132 360402 BAR, MAX CT ANDERLECHT S3 236
18 51 461230 VAN HOVER,LEO CTC S3 236
19 135 400314 VAN BRUSSEL, ROGER CT ANDERLECHT S3 234
20 50 500106 HENNUY,BEATRICE CTC D3 234
21 37 660119 THIRION, PATRICK RADAR S1 233
22 15 540818 DELATTE, BAUDHUIN RADAR S2 233
23 133 341228 SLUYS, JOSEPH CT ANDERLECHT S3 229
24 88 540326 SOKOLSKI, JACKY RADAR S2 204
25 13 480518 MAZUY, JEAN-PAUL RADAR S3 173
26 24 420508 LEFEVRE, HENRI RADAR S3 83
27 65 560620 SIMON,FRANCOIS CTFILAMARCHOIS S2 32

DISCIPLINE 23 / CARABINE 50m BENCH REST
RADAR GEMBLOUX 16-09-13
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